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P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Women 11-12 50 Free

- 1 1/2/2010 Hershey vs.  LVOMAHACNiki Fistrovic 12   26.47 Y F

- 2 1/9/2010 W2009-10 SMSC at EPACMAEPACLillian Swartzell 12   26.51 Y F

- 3 1/23/2010 Lower Paxton Aquatic Club at WSYMAWSYSummer McIntyre 12   26.65 Y F

- 4 1/9/2010 Hershey Vs Lancaster Family YMCAMAHACOlivia Duck 11   27.26 Y F

- 5 2/7/2010 Hershey at CVACMACVACYangYang Lu 12   27.27 Y F

- 6 1/2/2010 Hershey vs.  LVOMAHACOriana Barone 11   27.34 Y F

- 7 1/31/2010 CVAC at WSYMAWSYAnna Schmittle 12   27.44 Y F

- 8 1/31/2010 CVAC at WSYMAWSYCameryn Cook 11   27.59 Y F

- 9 1/9/2010 PACS @ FSCMAPACSPeyten Lyons 12   27.66 Y F

- 10 1/31/2010 Hershey Vs LPACMAHACVivi Tafuto 12   27.86 Y F

- 11 1/31/2010 CPAL Dual Meet 4A Thunder vs NMANYACRebecca Luft 11   27.91 Y F

- 12 1/23/2010 EAC at PACSMAEACSamantha Stoner 11   27.99 Y F

- 13 1/24/2010 Lancaster YMCA at WSYMALFYLily Myers 12   28.14 Y F

- 14* 1/9/2010 LPAC at CVACMACVACMoriah Clark 11   28.26 Y F

- 14* 1/10/2010 CVAC Snowflake Splash 2010MALFYMaddy Johnson 12   28.26 Y F

- 16 1/23/2010 Lower Paxton Aquatic Club at WSYMAWSYVeronica Bani 12   28.41 Y F

- 17 2/7/2010 Hershey at CVACMAHACRiley Curtin 12   28.50 Y F

- 18* 1/9/2010 PACS @ FSCMAFSCAnastasia Moffitt 12   28.54 Y F

- 18* 1/31/2010 Hershey Vs LPACMALPACTirza Rentovich 12   28.54 Y F

- 20 1/9/2010 Lebanon YMCA @ EACMAEACJenna Walmer 12   28.71 Y F

Women 11-12 100 Free

- 1 1/31/2010 Hershey Vs LPACMAHACNiki Fistrovic 12   57.58 Y F

- 2 1/31/2010 CVAC at WSYMAWSYSummer McIntyre 12   57.96 Y F

- 3 1/23/2010 EAC at PACSMAPACSPeyten Lyons 12   58.82 Y F

- 4 1/31/2010 CVAC at WSYMACVACYangYang Lu 12   59.18 Y F

- 5 1/31/2010 Hershey Vs LPACMAHACOriana Barone 11   59.69 Y F

- 6 1/2/2010 Hershey vs.  LVOMAHACOlivia Duck 11 1:01.13 Y F

- 7 1/30/2010 Northern at MSC 1-30-10MANYACRebecca Luft 11 1:01.48 Y F

- 8 1/23/2010 EAC at PACSMAEACSamantha Stoner 11 1:01.79 Y F

- 9 2/7/2010 Hershey at CVACMAHACVivi Tafuto 12 1:01.82 Y F

- 10 1/9/2010 Lebanon Valley Otters at WSYMAWSYVeronica Bani 12 1:01.98 Y F

- 11 1/23/2010 WAY vs CYAAMAWAYClaire Koons 12 1:02.18 Y F

- 12 1/9/2010 Lebanon Valley Otters at WSYMAWSYInna Reznitchenko 12 1:02.32 Y F

- 13 11/21/2009 CPAL Dual Meet Blue Bolts vs LPACMALFYLily Myers 12 1:02.43 Y F

- 14 1/10/2010 CVAC Snowflake Splash 2010MAHAYSummer Small 11 1:02.51 Y F

- 15 12/12/2009 FSC at NDCYMAFSCAnastasia Moffitt 12 1:03.00 Y F

- 16* 12/12/2009 marauder at hanoverMAHAYMeghan Small 11 1:03.15 Y F

- 16* 12/5/2009 ACWS at NYACMANYACEmily Jenkins 12 1:03.15 Y F

- 18 1/9/2010 Lebanon Valley Otters at WSYMAWSYCameryn Cook 11 1:03.24 Y F

- 19 1/24/2010 Lancaster YMCA at WSYMAWSYKyra Beltrandi 12x1:03.36 Y F

- 20 1/23/2010 Lower Paxton Aquatic Club at WSYMALPACTirza Rentovich 12 1:03.53 Y F

Women 11-12 200 Free

- 1 1/23/2010 Lower Paxton Aquatic Club at WSYMAWSYSummer McIntyre 12 2:08.25 Y F

- 2 1/30/2010 LFYW at PACSMAPACSPeyten Lyons 12 2:12.99 Y F

- 3 1/31/2010 CPAL Dual Meet 4A Thunder vs NMANYACEmily Jenkins 12 2:14.83 Y F

- 4 10/31/2009 CVAC AquaFestMACVACYangYang Lu 12 2:14.91 Y F

- 5 2/14/2010 SMSC at WAYMAWAYClaire Koons 12 2:17.22 Y F

- 6 10/18/2009 WSY Kick Off ClassicMAWSYVeronica Bani 12 2:19.56 Y F

- 7 1/24/2010 Lancaster YMCA at WSYMAWSYKimmi Szajnuk 11x2:20.19 Y F

- 8 11/21/2009 HAY @ SACMAHAYSummer Small 11 2:21.30 Y F

- 9 1/23/2010 YORK YMCA AT HANOVER YMCAMAHAYKate Mowrey 11 2:24.03 Y F
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- 10 1/23/2010 YORK YMCA AT HANOVER YMCAMAYYTWAllison Gunn 12 2:24.11 Y F

- 11 1/24/2010 Lancaster YMCA at WSYMAWSYOlivia Cunningham 11x2:24.39 Y F

- 12 1/23/2010 NDCY  at LEBYMANDCYNatalie Frantz 11 2:26.08 Y F

- 13 1/30/2010 Northern Dauphin @ EACMANDCYAva Kappenhagen 11 2:26.24 Y F

- 14 1/31/2010 York YMCA vs. Marauder Aquatic ClubMAYYTWLili Sweeney 11 2:27.04 Y F

- 15 1/24/2010 Lancaster YMCA at WSYMAWSYEmma Kenee 12x2:27.95 Y F

- 16 1/24/2010 Lancaster YMCA at WSYMALFYJennifer Meck 11 2:28.89 Y F

- 17 1/23/2010 NDCY  at LEBYMALEBYJeanine Wagner 12 2:30.83 Y F

- 18 1/30/2010 Northern Dauphin @ EACMANDCYStephanie Paulauskus 12 2:33.67 Y F

- 19 1/30/2010 WAY vs. BSACMABSACEmily Thrush 11 2:34.41 Y F

- 20 1/23/2010 Ship at MaraMAMARAHailey Miller 11 2:34.68 Y F

Women 11-12 50 Back

- 1 11/21/2009 CPAL Dual Meet Blue Bolts vs LPACMALFYSarah Huyen 12   17.98 Y F

- 2 1/9/2010 W2009-10 SMSC at EPACMAEPACLillian Swartzell 12   29.85 Y F

- 3 1/31/2010 CVAC at WSYMACVACYangYang Lu 12   29.95 Y L F

- 4 1/23/2010 EAC at PACSMAPACSPeyten Lyons 12   30.58 Y F

- 5 2/7/2010 Hershey at CVACMAHACNiki Fistrovic 12   30.93 Y F

- 6 1/31/2010 CVAC at WSYMAWSYSummer McIntyre 12   31.92 Y L F

- 7 1/31/2010 York YMCA vs. Marauder Aquatic ClubMAYYTWMaddy Thomas 12   31.93 Y L F

- 8 11/21/2009 Collegiate @ Northern York Aquatic ClubMANYACEmily Jenkins 12   32.23 Y F

- 9 1/31/2010 Hershey Vs LPACMAHACOlivia Duck 11   32.26 Y F

- 10 1/23/2010 YORK YMCA AT HANOVER YMCAMAHAYMeghan Small 11   32.47 Y F

- 11 1/9/2010 Lebanon Valley Otters at WSYMAWSYInna Reznitchenko 12   32.53 Y L F

- 12 12/5/2009 MSC at CVACMACVACMoriah Clark 11   32.99 Y F

- 13 1/24/2010 Lancaster YMCA at WSYMAWSYCarley Vaughn 11   33.16 Y F

- 14 1/9/2010 Hershey Vs Lancaster Family YMCAMAHACVivi Tafuto 12   33.22 Y L F

- 15 1/24/2010 Lancaster YMCA at WSYMAWSYVeronica Bani 12   33.32 Y L F

- 16 1/9/2010 MARA at GETY- Winter 09/10MAMARAKristin Allen 12   33.51 Y F

- 17 1/9/2010 Lebanon YMCA @ EACMAEACSamantha Stoner 11   33.74 Y F

- 18 1/31/2010 CPAL Dual Meet 4A Thunder vs NMANYACRebecca Luft 11   33.77 Y F

- 19 1/23/2010 Lower Paxton Aquatic Club at WSYMALPACBethany Walter 12   33.91 Y F

- 20 1/16/2010 ACWS vs LPACMALPACAlexis Burkholder 11   33.93 Y F

Women 11-12 50 Breast

- 1 1/9/2010 Hershey Vs Lancaster Family YMCAMAHACOriana Barone 11   33.63 Y F

- 2 1/9/2010 Hershey Vs Lancaster Family YMCAMAHACVivi Tafuto 12   34.01 Y F

- 3 1/9/2010 Hershey Vs Lancaster Family YMCAMAHACNiki Fistrovic 12   35.02 Y F

- 4 1/31/2010 CVAC at WSYMAWSYKyra Beltrandi 12   35.80 Y F

- 5 1/30/2010 Northern at MSC 1-30-10MANYACEmily Jenkins 12   35.85 Y F

- 6 2/7/2010 Hershey at CVACMACVACEmily Wickenheiser 11   36.11 Y F

- 7 1/30/2010 Northern Dauphin @ EACMAEACSamantha Stoner 11   36.16 Y F

- 8 1/30/2010 MASC VS East PennsboroMAEPACMaddy Beekler 12   36.34 Y F

- 9 1/30/2010 WAY vs. BSACMAWAYClaire Koons 12   36.53 Y F

- 10 12/5/2009 Sealion vs MarauderMASLSTGabriella Licata 12   36.58 Y F

- 11 12/12/2009 FSC at NDCYMANDCYStephanie Paulauskus 12   37.00 Y F

- 12 12/12/2009 Lancaster YMCA White Lightning @ EACMAEACJenna Walmer 12   37.11 Y F

- 13 12/12/2009 CPAL Dual Meet 5A Blue Bolts vs CVACMALFYLily Myers 12   37.54 Y F

- 14 1/23/2010 YORK YMCA AT HANOVER YMCAMAHAYHailley Baughman 11   37.59 Y F

- 15 2/7/2010 Hershey at CVACMAHACGrace Hwang 12x37.61 Y F

- 16 1/30/2010 Northern at MSC 1-30-10MANYACRebecca Luft 11   37.64 Y F

- 17 1/31/2010 Hershey Vs LPACMAHACRiley Curtin 12   37.67 Y F

- 18 1/9/2010 Hershey Vs Lancaster Family YMCAMAHACOlivia Duck 11x37.85 Y F

- 19 1/31/2010 York YMCA vs. Marauder Aquatic ClubMAMARAEmma Evarts 12   37.87 Y F
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- 20* 1/31/2010 Hershey Vs LPACMALPACAlexis Burkholder 11   37.98 Y F

- 20* 1/31/2010 York YMCA vs. Marauder Aquatic ClubMAMARAMckenna Edwards 12   37.98 Y F

Women 11-12 50 Fly

- 1 1/24/2010 Lancaster YMCA at WSYMAWSYSummer McIntyre 12   29.12 Y F

- 2 1/31/2010 Hershey Vs LPACMAHACNiki Fistrovic 12   29.42 Y F

- 3 11/21/2009 East Pennsboro at Carlisle YMCAMAEPACLillian Swartzell 12   29.44 Y F

- 4 1/31/2010 CVAC at WSYMACVACYangYang Lu 12   29.61 Y F

- 5 1/30/2010 LFYW at PACSMAPACSPeyten Lyons 12   30.18 Y F

- 6 1/31/2010 CPAL Dual Meet 4A Thunder vs NMANYACRebecca Luft 11   30.49 Y F

- 7 2/7/2010 Hershey at CVACMAHACOlivia Duck 11   30.83 Y F

- 8 1/10/2010 CVAC Snowflake Splash 2010MALPACRachel Cherry 12   30.94 Y F

- 9 1/31/2010 CPAL Dual Meet 4A Thunder vs NMANYACEmily Jenkins 12   31.38 Y F

- 10 1/31/2010 Hershey Vs LPACMAHACOriana Barone 11   31.43 Y F

- 11 1/23/2010 EAC at PACSMAEACSamantha Stoner 11   31.49 Y F

- 12 10/18/2009 WSY Kick Off ClassicMAWSYInna Reznitchenko 12   31.66 Y F

- 13 1/30/2010 MASC VS East PennsboroMAMASCOlivia Turner 12   31.68 Y F

- 14 1/31/2010 CVAC at WSYMAWSYCameryn Cook 11   31.71 Y F

- 15 1/10/2010 CVAC Snowflake Splash 2010MAHAYRenee Eisenberg 12   31.80 Y F

- 16* 2/7/2010 Hershey at CVACMACVACMaddy Hamrick 12   31.82 Y F

- 16* 1/30/2010 MASC VS East PennsboroMAEPACMaddy Beekler 12   31.82 Y F

- 18 1/23/2010 Lower Paxton Aquatic Club at WSYMAWSYCarley Vaughn 11   31.88 Y F

- 19 1/24/2010 Lancaster YMCA at WSYMALFYLily Myers 12   31.89 Y F

- 20 2/13/2010 HAY at GETY- WInter 09-10MAHAYMeghan Small 11   32.17 Y F

Women 11-12 100 IM

- 1 1/31/2010 Hershey Vs LPACMAHACNiki Fistrovic 12 1:06.41 Y F

- 2 1/31/2010 Hershey Vs LPACMAHACOriana Barone 11 1:07.52 Y F

- 3 1/23/2010 EAC at PACSMAPACSPeyten Lyons 12 1:07.74 Y F

- 4 1/23/2010 Lower Paxton Aquatic Club at WSYMAWSYSummer McIntyre 12 1:09.09 Y F

- 5 1/30/2010 Northern at MSC 1-30-10MANYACRebecca Luft 11 1:09.55 Y F

- 6 1/9/2010 Hershey Vs Lancaster Family YMCAMAHACVivi Tafuto 12 1:09.73 Y F

- 7 1/30/2010 Northern at MSC 1-30-10MANYACEmily Jenkins 12 1:09.78 Y F

- 8 1/10/2010 CVAC Snowflake Splash 2010MACVACYangYang Lu 12 1:09.83 Y F

- 9 1/2/2010 Hershey vs.  LVOMAHACOlivia Duck 11 1:10.66 Y F

- 10 1/30/2010 Northern Dauphin @ EACMAEACSamantha Stoner 11 1:11.10 Y F

- 11 2/14/2010 SMSC at WAYMAWAYClaire Koons 12 1:11.60 Y F

- 12 12/12/2009 CPAL Dual Meet 5A Blue Bolts vs CVACMALFYLily Myers 12 1:11.75 Y F

- 13 1/23/2010 YORK YMCA AT HANOVER YMCAMAHAYMeghan Small 11 1:11.80 Y F

- 14 1/23/2010 EAC at PACSMAEACJenna Walmer 12 1:12.16 Y F

- 15 1/24/2010 W20100124 BSAC at EPACMAEPACLillian Swartzell 12 1:12.43 Y F

- 16 2/7/2010 Hershey at CVACMACVACEmily Wickenheiser 11 1:13.35 Y F

- 17 1/23/2010 Lower Paxton Aquatic Club at WSYMAWSYCameryn Cook 11x1:13.71 Y F

- 18 1/30/2010 MASC VS East PennsboroMAEPACMaddy Beekler 12 1:13.75 Y F

- 19 1/10/2010 CVAC Snowflake Splash 2010MAHAYRenee Eisenberg 12 1:13.81 Y F

- 20 1/23/2010 Lower Paxton Aquatic Club at WSYMALPACBethany Walter 12 1:14.11 Y F

Women 11-12 200 IM

- 1 1/23/2010 YORK YMCA AT HANOVER YMCAMAYYTWAbby Kling 12 2:36.51 Y F

- 2 1/23/2010 YORK YMCA AT HANOVER YMCAMAYYTWAllison Gunn 12 2:37.36 Y F

- 3 2/13/2010 HAY at GETY- WInter 09-10MAHAYRenee Eisenberg 12 2:42.05 Y F

- 4 1/31/2010 York YMCA vs. Marauder Aquatic ClubMAYYTWDanielle Weeks 12 2:42.98 Y F

- 5 1/23/2010 YORK YMCA AT HANOVER YMCAMAYYTWEmma Rinehart 11 2:43.62 Y F

- 6 1/9/2010 Lebanon Valley Otters at WSYMAWSYGrace Kent 11x2:44.09 Y F

- 7 1/9/2010 Sea Lion at HanoverMAHAYSummer Small 11 2:47.01 Y F
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- 8 1/23/2010 YORK YMCA AT HANOVER YMCAMAHAYKate Mowrey 11 2:48.77 Y F

- 9 1/30/2010 Northern Dauphin @ EACMANDCYStephanie Paulauskus 12 2:50.70 Y F

- 10 1/30/2010 CYAA at SMSCMACYAAVirginia Beineke 11 3:03.10 Y F

- 11 10/18/2009 WSY Kick Off ClassicMANDCYNatalie Frantz 11 3:07.63 Y F

- 12 1/9/2010 Sea Lion at HanoverMASLSTCassie Zinkan 12 3:12.01 Y F

- 13 10/18/2009 WSY Kick Off ClassicMACAErin Fisher 12 3:12.86 Y F

- 14 12/5/2009 BSAC vs South MiddletonMABSACChloe Fealtman 12x3:16.04 Y F

- 15 1/23/2010 NDCY  at LEBYMANDCYJenna Daniel 11 3:31.97 Y F

- 16 10/18/2009 WSY Kick Off ClassicMALPACEmma Krampe 11 3:42.00 Y F

- 17 1/9/2010 Sea Lion at HanoverMAHAYAllison Knorr 11 3:47.13 Y F

Men 11-12 50 Free

- 1 1/10/2010 CVAC Snowflake Splash 2010MACANate Dubbs 12   25.25 Y F

- 2 12/19/2009 LPAC vs.  LVOMALVOPaul Marakowski 12   25.72 Y F

- 3 1/31/2010 Hershey Vs LPACMAHACJacob Reilly 12   26.16 Y F

- 4 1/31/2010 Hershey Vs LPACMAHACWill Drexler 12   26.41 Y F

- 5 1/9/2010 Hershey Vs Lancaster Family YMCAMAHACZach Ceneviva 12   26.63 Y F

- 6 1/31/2010 CVAC at WSYMAWSYZach Snyder 11   26.65 Y F

- 7 1/24/2010 Lancaster YMCA at WSYMAWSYBen Johnston 12   27.05 Y F

- 8 12/19/2009 LPAC vs.  LVOMALPACJack Kushner 12   27.27 Y F

- 9 1/9/2010 MARA at GETY- Winter 09/10MAMARAAndrew Mintzer 12   27.43 Y F

- 10 1/9/2010 Hershey Vs Lancaster Family YMCAMAHACCaleb Walters 12   27.49 Y F

- 11 1/24/2010 W20100124 BSAC at EPACMAEPACPhil Alsher 12   27.55 Y F

- 12 1/31/2010 Hershey Vs LPACMAHACJosh Hagan 12x27.73 Y F

- 13 12/12/2009 CPAL Dual Meet 5A Blue Bolts vs CVACMACVACBenjamin Francis 12   27.79 Y F

- 14 11/7/2009 Jeremy Naylor Memorial InvitationalMANYACCory Poe 12   27.99 Y F

- 15 1/23/2010 Lower Paxton Aquatic Club at WSYMAWSYAndy Snyder 12   28.00 Y F

- 16 1/9/2010 Hershey Vs Lancaster Family YMCAMALFYConor Chastain 12   28.07 Y F

- 17 1/31/2010 Hershey Vs LPACMALPACZachary Ruth 12   28.16 Y F

- 18 1/9/2010 Hershey Vs Lancaster Family YMCAMALFYLogan Frey 12   28.34 Y F

- 19 12/19/2009 LPAC vs.  LVOMALPACTanner Bennett 12   28.41 Y F

- 20* 1/23/2010 Collegiate at MSC 1-23-10MACALucas Haywood 12   28.51 Y F

- 20* 1/31/2010 CVAC at WSYMACVACThomas DuCharme 12   28.51 Y F

Men 11-12 100 Free

- 1 1/23/2010 WAY vs CYAAMAWAYLyle Schlegel 11    0.90 Y F

- 2 1/10/2010 CVAC Snowflake Splash 2010MACANate Dubbs 12   55.02 Y F

- 3 1/10/2010 CVAC Snowflake Splash 2010MAWSYBen Johnston 12   58.31 Y F

- 4 1/31/2010 CVAC at WSYMAWSYZach Snyder 11   58.52 Y F

- 5 1/2/2010 Hershey vs.  LVOMAHACJacob Reilly 12   58.70 Y F

- 6 2/7/2010 Hershey at CVACMACVACBenjamin Francis 12   59.17 Y F

- 7 1/9/2010 Hershey Vs Lancaster Family YMCAMAHACWill Drexler 12   59.26 Y F

- 8 1/2/2010 Hershey vs.  LVOMAHACJosh Hagan 12   59.71 Y F

- 9 1/31/2010 York YMCA vs. Marauder Aquatic ClubMAYYTWTaylor Myers 12 1:00.00 Y F

- 10 1/31/2010 Hershey Vs LPACMAHACZach Ceneviva 12 1:00.05 Y F

- 11 1/31/2010 Hershey Vs LPACMALPACJack Kushner 12 1:00.31 Y F

- 12 1/9/2010 MARA at GETY- Winter 09/10MAMARAAndrew Mintzer 12 1:00.73 Y F

- 13 1/2/2010 Hershey vs.  LVOMALVOPaul Marakowski 12 1:00.92 Y F

- 14 1/9/2010 MARA at GETY- Winter 09/10MAGETYJordan Lytle 12 1:01.30 Y F

- 15 1/24/2010 Lancaster YMCA at WSYMALFYLogan Frey 12 1:01.45 Y F

- 16 12/12/2009 CPAL Dual Meet 5A Blue Bolts vs CVACMALFYConor Chastain 12 1:01.50 Y F

- 17 11/21/2009 Collegiate @ Northern York Aquatic ClubMANYACCory Poe 12 1:01.60 Y F

- 18 1/24/2010 W20100124 BSAC at EPACMAEPACPhil Alsher 12 1:01.77 Y F

- 19 1/10/2010 CVAC Snowflake Splash 2010MACARhyce Hammaker 11 1:01.97 Y F
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- 20 1/10/2010 CVAC Snowflake Splash 2010MACALucas Haywood 12 1:02.09 Y F

Men 11-12 200 Free

- 1 10/18/2009 WSY Kick Off ClassicMAWSYBen Johnston 12 2:07.32 Y F

- 2 1/23/2010 Lower Paxton Aquatic Club at WSYMAWSYZach Snyder 11 2:09.15 Y F

- 3 1/31/2010 York YMCA vs. Marauder Aquatic ClubMAYYTWTaylor Myers 12 2:13.86 Y F

- 4 1/23/2010 YORK YMCA AT HANOVER YMCAMAYYTWJacob Zamalis 12 2:18.04 Y F

- 5 1/31/2010 CVAC at WSYMAWSYPadraic Manning 11 2:22.69 Y F

- 6 11/21/2009 East Pennsboro at Carlisle YMCAMACYAADaniel Jones 12 2:23.11 Y F

- 7 1/30/2010 CYAA at SMSCMACYAAEric Harris 11 2:29.07 Y F

- 8 2/13/2010 PACS At NDCYMANDCYRichard Cross 11 2:29.53 Y F

- 9 10/31/2009 CVAC AquaFestMACVACMatthew Kint 11 2:34.39 Y F

- 10 1/9/2010 Big Spring at Carlisle YMCAMACYAAJackson Hoch 11 2:34.46 Y F

- 11 1/30/2010 WAY vs. BSACMABSACJames Saracina 11 2:37.84 Y F

- 12 1/31/2010 York YMCA vs. Marauder Aquatic ClubMAMARAAnthony Vozzella 11 2:38.36 Y F

- 13 1/30/2010 CYAA at SMSCMASMSCAndrew Cawley 12 2:38.87 Y F

- 14 1/31/2010 York YMCA vs. Marauder Aquatic ClubMAMARAAdam Lichty 11 2:39.34 Y F

- 15 2/20/2010 MASH at SMSCMASMSCKelton Mowe 11 2:45.23 Y F

- 16 1/16/2010 MASC at SMSCMASMSCPj Greenbaum 12 2:50.15 Y F

- 17 2/13/2010 PACS At NDCYMANDCYNicolas Brown 12 2:50.62 Y F

- 18 2/13/2010 PACS At NDCYMAPACSChristopher Connell 11 2:50.65 Y F

- 19 2/14/2010 SMSC at WAYMASMSCAlex Scheetz 11 2:51.20 Y F

- 20 2/20/2010 MASH at SMSCMASMSCChas Toomey 12 2:52.79 Y F

Men 11-12 50 Back

- 1 12/19/2009 LPAC vs.  LVOMALPACJack Kushner 12   29.98 Y F

- 2 11/7/2009 Jeremy Naylor Memorial InvitationalMANYACCory Poe 12   30.04 Y F

- 3 1/9/2010 Lebanon Valley Otters at WSYMAWSYBen Johnston 12   30.15 Y F

- 4 1/31/2010 Hershey Vs LPACMAHACJosh Hagan 12   30.38 Y L F

- 5 1/9/2010 Lebanon Valley Otters at WSYMAWSYZach Snyder 11   30.80 Y L F

- 6 1/2/2010 Hershey vs.  LVOMAHACWill Drexler 12   30.95 Y F

- 7 1/31/2010 Hershey Vs LPACMAHACJacob Reilly 12   31.17 Y F

- 8 1/23/2010 Collegiate at MSC 1-23-10MACANate Dubbs 12   31.30 Y F

- 9 12/19/2009 LPAC vs.  LVOMALVOPaul Marakowski 12   31.71 Y F

- 10 1/9/2010 LPAC at CVACMACVACBenjamin Francis 12   31.96 Y F

- 11 1/9/2010 W2009-10 SMSC at EPACMAEPACPhil Alsher 12   31.99 Y F

- 12 1/10/2010 CVAC Snowflake Splash 2010MALPACZachary Ruth 12   32.58 Y F

- 13 1/10/2010 CVAC Snowflake Splash 2010MASLSTWilliam Heck 11   33.21 Y F

- 14 1/31/2010 Hershey Vs LPACMAHACCaleb Walters 12x33.50 Y F

- 15 1/31/2010 York YMCA vs. Marauder Aquatic ClubMAYYTWJacob Zamalis 12   33.53 Y F

- 16 12/5/2009 Sealion vs MarauderMAMARAAndrew Mintzer 12   33.83 Y F

- 17 1/9/2010 W2009-10 SMSC at EPACMASMSCDylan Knaub 12   33.92 Y F

- 18 1/24/2010 Lancaster YMCA at WSYMALFYMichael Southward 12   33.96 Y L F

- 19 1/31/2010 Hershey Vs LPACMALPACNicholas Bloom 11   34.01 Y F

- 20 1/9/2010 Big Spring at Carlisle YMCAMACYAAEric Harris 11   34.15 Y F

Men 11-12 50 Breast

- 1 12/19/2009 LPAC vs.  LVOMALVOAustin Lauer 11   33.68 Y F

- 2 1/9/2010 Hershey Vs Lancaster Family YMCAMAHACZach Ceneviva 12   33.91 Y F

- 3 11/21/2009 Collegiate @ Northern York Aquatic ClubMACANate Dubbs 12   35.11 Y F

- 4* 2/7/2010 Hershey at CVACMAHACWill Drexler 12   35.45 Y F

- 4* 1/23/2010 Lower Paxton Aquatic Club at WSYMALPACMarco Mellinger 12   35.45 Y F

- 6 1/10/2010 CVAC Snowflake Splash 2010MAWSYBen Johnston 12   35.58 Y F

- 7 12/5/2009 ACWS at NYACMANYACCory Poe 12   35.99 Y F

- 8 1/23/2010 YORK YMCA AT HANOVER YMCAMAYYTWJacob Zamalis 12   36.24 Y F
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- 9 1/23/2010 Ship at MaraMAMARAAndrew Mintzer 12   36.37 Y F

- 10 1/9/2010 Lebanon Valley Otters at WSYMAWSYZach Snyder 11   37.01 Y F

- 11 1/23/2010 LFY @ FSCMAFSCGeorgiy Soltanov 12   37.15 Y F

- 12* 1/23/2010 CVAC vs.  LVOMALVOPaul Marakowski 12   37.41 Y F

- 12* 12/19/2009 LPAC vs.  LVOMALPACAugust Axtman 11   37.41 Y F

- 14 1/2/2010 Hershey vs.  LVOMAHACJacob Reilly 12   37.46 Y F

- 15 1/31/2010 CVAC at WSYMACVACBenjamin Francis 12   37.52 Y F

- 16 1/2/2010 Hershey vs.  LVOMAHACJosh Hagan 12   37.66 Y F

- 17 1/9/2010 Lebanon Valley Otters at WSYMAWSYAndy Snyder 12x38.39 Y F

- 18 1/10/2010 CVAC Snowflake Splash 2010MACARhyce Hammaker 11   38.40 Y F

- 19 10/18/2009 WSY Kick Off ClassicMALPACZachary Ruth 12   38.66 Y F

- 20 1/9/2010 LPAC at CVACMALPACAlexander Pompei 11   38.73 Y F

Men 11-12 50 Fly

- 1 1/10/2010 CVAC Snowflake Splash 2010MACANate Dubbs 12   28.55 Y F

- 2 11/21/2009 Collegiate @ Northern York Aquatic ClubMANYACCory Poe 12   29.08 Y F

- 3 2/7/2010 Hershey at CVACMAHACWill Drexler 12   29.11 Y F

- 4 1/2/2010 Hershey vs.  LVOMAHACJosh Hagan 12   29.41 Y F

- 5 1/10/2010 CVAC Snowflake Splash 2010MAWSYZach Snyder 11   30.13 Y F

- 6 1/2/2010 Hershey vs.  LVOMAHACJacob Reilly 12   30.24 Y F

- 7 1/2/2010 Hershey vs.  LVOMALVOAustin Lauer 11   30.26 Y F

- 8 1/31/2010 York YMCA vs. Marauder Aquatic ClubMAYYTWTaylor Myers 12   30.27 Y F

- 9 2/7/2010 Hershey at CVACMACVACBenjamin Francis 12   30.39 Y F

- 10 1/16/2010 ACWS vs LPACMALPACZachary Ruth 12   31.16 Y F

- 11 1/31/2010 Hershey Vs LPACMALPACMarco Mellinger 12   31.22 Y F

- 12* 1/2/2010 Hershey vs.  LVOMALVOPaul Marakowski 12   31.32 Y F

- 12* 1/9/2010 Hershey Vs Lancaster Family YMCAMALFYConor Chastain 12   31.32 Y F

- 14* 1/31/2010 Hershey Vs LPACMAHACZach Ceneviva 12   31.40 Y F

- 14* 1/10/2010 CVAC Snowflake Splash 2010MAWSYBen Johnston 12   31.40 Y F

- 16 1/9/2010 Hershey Vs Lancaster Family YMCAMAHACCaleb Walters 12   31.41 Y F

- 17 1/10/2010 CVAC Snowflake Splash 2010MACYAADaniel Jones 12   31.57 Y F

- 18 1/9/2010 LPAC at CVACMALPACNicholas Bloom 11   32.13 Y F

- 19 1/10/2010 CVAC Snowflake Splash 2010MACARhyce Hammaker 11   32.34 Y F

- 20 1/9/2010 Lebanon Valley Otters at WSYMAWSYAndy Snyder 12   32.51 Y F

Men 11-12 100 IM

- 1 1/10/2010 CVAC Snowflake Splash 2010MACANate Dubbs 12 1:05.44 Y F

- 2 1/31/2010 Hershey Vs LPACMAHACWill Drexler 12 1:05.67 Y F

- 3 1/31/2010 Hershey Vs LPACMAHACJacob Reilly 12 1:06.31 Y F

- 4 1/10/2010 CVAC Snowflake Splash 2010MAWSYBen Johnston 12 1:07.17 Y F

- 5 1/31/2010 CVAC at WSYMAWSYZach Snyder 11 1:07.53 Y F

- 6 1/16/2010 ACWS vs LPACMALPACJack Kushner 12 1:07.86 Y F

- 7 1/31/2010 Hershey Vs LPACMAHACJosh Hagan 12 1:08.37 Y F

- 8 1/31/2010 CVAC at WSYMACVACBenjamin Francis 12 1:08.88 Y F

- 9 1/9/2010 Hershey Vs Lancaster Family YMCAMAHACZach Ceneviva 12 1:09.04 Y F

- 10 1/9/2010 Lebanon Valley Otters at WSYMALVOAustin Lauer 11 1:09.47 Y F

- 11 1/30/2010 Northern at MSC 1-30-10MANYACCory Poe 12 1:09.65 Y F

- 12 1/31/2010 York YMCA vs. Marauder Aquatic ClubMAYYTWJacob Zamalis 12 1:09.72 Y F

- 13 1/9/2010 Hershey Vs Lancaster Family YMCAMAHACCaleb Walters 12 1:10.55 Y F

- 14 1/31/2010 Hershey Vs LPACMALPACMarco Mellinger 12 1:11.04 Y F

- 15 1/23/2010 LFY @ FSCMAFSCGeorgiy Soltanov 12 1:11.51 Y F

- 16 1/10/2010 CVAC Snowflake Splash 2010MALFYConor Chastain 12 1:11.60 Y F

- 17 1/9/2010 W2009-10 SMSC at EPACMAEPACPhil Alsher 12 1:12.25 Y F

- 18 1/9/2010 Hershey Vs Lancaster Family YMCAMALFYLogan Frey 12 1:12.35 Y F
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- 19 1/31/2010 York YMCA vs. Marauder Aquatic ClubMAYYTWBen Chu 11 1:12.37 Y F

- 20 1/23/2010 Lower Paxton Aquatic Club at WSYMAWSYAndy Snyder 12 1:12.61 Y F

Men 11-12 200 IM

- 1 1/30/2010 ACWS vs COLLEGIATEMACANate Dubbs 12 2:21.95 Y F

- 2 1/31/2010 CVAC at WSYMAWSYPadraic Manning 11 2:41.17 Y F

- 3 1/9/2010 Big Spring at Carlisle YMCAMABSACHank Choate 12 2:56.47 Y F

- 4 10/18/2009 WSY Kick Off ClassicMAEACNoah Bamert 11 3:47.13 Y F


